
Wednesday, November 5, 2025

9:00

9:45

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

6:00

6:45

7:30

8:15

Angie Dirkmaat

Christi Nebeker

Tonia Smith

Valerie Mortimer

All games played at Diamond Fork Middle School - 900 E Center St.

Bleachers are not available to sit on, bring chairs if you want a seat

Court 1

Net Ninjas

Court 1

Your Highness

Spanish Fork Recreation 
2025 Women's Volleyball - Wed "C" League

Net Ninjas

Troublehitters

Ice Ice Blockers

Court 2 Court 3

Team rep

Makelle Nesbit

Cassie Hicks

Jenna Giles

Melissa Barton

Court 4

Net Ninjas

Your Mom

Troublehitters

Ma and Pa's

Your Highness

Low Expectations

Ma and Pa's

Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Low Expectations

Your Mom

DHI Ma and Pa's Net Ninjas Troublehitters

Your Mom Ice Ice Blockers DHI Low Expectations

Ice Ice Blockers

DHI

DHI

Your Highness

Troublehitters Ma and Pa's

Low Expectations Ice Ice Blockers Your Mom Your Highness

Your Mom Ice Ice Blockers Troublehitters Your Highness

Ma and Pa's Low Expectations DHI Net Ninjas

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Thursday, November 20, 2025

DHI Your Highness Net Ninjas Troublehitters

Your Mom Ice Ice Blockers Ma and Pa's Low Expectations

Please park and enter on the East side of the school

801-960-7156

DHI 801-382-8837

Phone

801-369-9378

801-636-5406

801-400-2008

801-888-4388

801-420-2172

801-381-0234

Troublehitters

Your Highness

Your Mom

Team

Ice Ice Blockers

Low Expectations

Ma and Pa's

Net Ninjas



9:00

9:45

6:00

6:45

7:30

8:15

9:00

9:45

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Ice Ice Blockers Low Expectations

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

DHI Low Expectations Your Highness Troublehitters

Ice Ice Blockers Your Mom Ma and Pa's Net Ninjas

Ma and Pa's Net Ninjas

Your Mom Your Highness Troublehitters DHI

Wednesday, December 3, 2025
Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Wednesday Volleyball  "C" League

Low Expectations DHI Your Mom Ice Ice Blockers

Ma and Pa's Your Highness Troublehitters Net Ninjas

Low Expectations DHI Your Mom Ice Ice Blockers

Ice Ice Blockers Your Mom

Net Ninjas Ma and Pa's Your Highness Troublehitters

Net Ninjas DHI Low Expectations Ma and Pa's

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Your Highness Troublehitters

Wednesday, December 17, 2025

End of season Tournament starts on Wednesday, Jan. 14th 

Ma and Pa's Net Ninjas Low Expectations Ice Ice Blockers

Troublehitters Net Ninjas Your Highness DHI

Low Expectations Ma and Pa's Ice Ice Blockers Your Mom

Your Highness Low Expectations Ice Ice Blockers Your Mom

Troublehitters DHI Ma and Pa's Net Ninjas

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

Wednesday, January 7, 2026

Tournament Brackets posted Friday, Jan 9th

Troublehitters DHI Your Highness Your Mom


