Spanish Fork Recreation 2025 Women's Volleyball - Wed "C" League

Team	Team rep	Phone
DHI	Makelle Nesbit	801-382-8837
Ice Ice Blockers	Cassie Hicks	801-369-9378
Low Expectations	Jenna Giles	801-636-5406
Ma and Pa's	Melissa Barton	801-400-2008
Net Ninjas	Angie Dirkmaat	801-888-4388
Troublehitters	Christi Nebeker	801-420-2172
Your Highness	Tonia Smith	801-381-0234
Your Mom	Valerie Mortimer	801-960-7156

All games played at Diamond Fork Middle School - 900 E Center St. Please park and enter on the East side of the school

Bleachers are not available to sit on, bring chairs if you want a seat

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
9:00	Net Ninjas	Low Expectations	Ma and Pa's	Ice Ice Blockers
	Troublehitters	Your Mom	Your Highness	DHI
9:45	Ice Ice Blockers Net Ninjas	Your Mom Troublehitters	Low Expectations Ma and Pa's	DHI Your Highness

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
6:00	Your Highness	Troublehitters	Ma and Pa's	Net Ninjas
	Your Mom	Ice Ice Blockers	DHI	Low Expectations
6:45	Your Mom Ma and Pa's	Ice Ice Blockers Low Expectations	Troublehitters DHI	Your Highness Net Ninjas

Thursday, November 20, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
7:30	DHI	Ma and Pa's	Net Ninjas	Troublehitters
	Low Expectations	Ice Ice Blockers	Your Mom	Your Highness
8:15	Your Mom DHI	Ice Ice Blockers Your Highness	Ma and Pa's Net Ninjas	Low Expectations Troublehitters



Wednesday Volleyball "C" League

Wednesday, December 3, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
9:00	Your Mom	Your Highness	Troublehitters	DHI
	Ice Ice Blockers	Low Expectations	Ma and Pa's	Net Ninjas
9:45	DHI Ice Ice Blockers	Low Expectations Your Mom	Your Highness Ma and Pa's	Troublehitters Net Ninjas

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
6:00	Ma and Pa's	Your Highness	Troublehitters	Net Ninjas
	Low Expectations	DHI	Your Mom	Ice Ice Blockers
6:45	Low Expectations Net Ninjas	DHI Ma and Pa's	Your Mom Your Highness	Ice Ice Blockers Troublehitters

Wednesday, December 17, 2025

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
7:30	Net Ninjas	DHI	Low Expectations	Ma and Pa's
	Your Highness	Troublehitters	Ice Ice Blockers	Your Mom
8:15	Your Highness Troublehitters	Low Expectations DHI	Ice Ice Blockers Ma and Pa's	Your Mom Net Ninjas

Wednesday, January 7, 2026

	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
9:00	Troublehitters	Net Ninjas	Your Highness	DHI
	Low Expectations	Ma and Pa's	Ice Ice Blockers	Your Mom
9:45	Ma and Pa's Troublehitters	Net Ninjas DHI	Low Expectations Your Highness	Ice Ice Blockers Your Mom

End of season Tournament starts on Wednesday, Jan. 14th Tournament Brackets posted Friday, Jan 9th

